September 23, 2024

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

61103 Super Mario's Allstars
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number
40257

91572
99070
92527
11870
98628
80400
11562

o
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61703
FROM :

Skl Number
92585

82298
03588
12378
19703
20108
80432

[é)]

N O W o gaN

62101 Rackball

Name
Peoples, Demario

Schroeder, Jeffrey
Nieft, Amanda
Woods, Gary
Talerico, Michael
Turner, Bobby
Wimberly, Tonya
Moncrief, John

Break Lights
Birmingham, AL

Name
Carpenter, Brian

Carpenter, Brandy
Cox, Adam

Motley, Christopher
Tillman, Tristan
Shadwick, Lewis

Bullock, Anne

FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name
4 70393 Heatherly, Jonathon
6 01523 Heatherly, David
4 79060 Nguyen, Samuel
5 89942 Morgan, Weldon
4 12543 Carter, Huel
4 16200 Land, Graham
4 21401 Baker, Cedric
3 80572  Shurafa, Asher

62208 Pocket Lint

FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
5 30801 Birchfield, Zachary
3 24901 Cornett, Emily
9 91389 Dozier, Adam
4 91455 Dozier, Tiffany
4 31778 Birchfield, Joshua
2 30278 Birchfield, Kendra
3 80569 Summers, Bryan

| 1 80564 Kelley, Alana

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

61110 Triple Threat
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

o

N A OO G~ O

61706
FROM :

40287
99044
82887
61263
30295
09239
73003
92515

Hatcher, Matt
Hulsey, Sean
Tucker, Brenna
Jackson Sr., Paul
Jackson, Lorianne
Morrison, Kristina
Bartlett, Allyson
White, Brenda

The Cardiac Cues
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

w

= 0o g &~ b OO

62105
FROM :

80035
80028
72963
91460
64121
48177
61463
31994

On Deck

Kelley, Jamie
Marsh, Gary
Owens, Joel
Nelson, Kevin
Swindle, Ronnie
Lovell, Ronald
Wester, Johnny
Kelley, Brandon

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[«2)
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62304
FROM :

99916
98908
70557
11782
81511
19970
10899
90797

Bracy, Joseph
Merritte, Derrick
Givins, Robert
Gary, Matthew
Irby, Tevon
Smith, Trekayla
Weems, Miranda

Houston, Dequa

Smooth Strokers
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[«2)
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00802
02602
32287
12455
30868
71022
80574

Howland, Mark
Pyle, Josh
Chester, Eric
Freeman, Vicki
Brisky, David
Hicks, Randall
Voors, Matthew

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

61113 Rack Runners
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

I

4
9
2
5
7
3
3

61710
FROM :

29521
91101
09476
17753
01120
11102
98921
12235

Simmons, Ruth
Simmons, William
Barnes, Mike
Barnes, Margie
Mann Jr., Victor
Wehby, Dain
Langton, Tyla
Kendrick, Karen

No Pressure
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

w
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62203
FROM :

61592  Missroon, Brittany
10919 Fletcher, Matt
80354 Cornelius, Doug
41190  Crim, Justin
72674  Morris, Carlos
60477 Catlin, Ebony
91662  Myers, Butch
91358  Milford, Thomas
No Breaks!

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[ee]
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62306
FROM :

11209
00774
94083
82459
82262
81759
94497
91901

Denny, Zachary
Denny, Merrill
Northcutt, Greg
Biddy, Charles
Northcutt, Terri
Stefanu, Steven
Roseman, Sylvester
Parish, Kathryn

In My Pocket
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[&)]

N N O o

11309
80224
31710
29514
81021
12064
52485
10301

Bess, Lucas
McFarland, Scott
Hambrick, Michael
Jackson, Dakota
McDaniel, Joshua
Sanders, Roderick
Cole, Amber

Turner, Kayla

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000
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9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

62501

5
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62605
FROM :

It'll Bend But Wont Break
FROM : Alabaster, AL

Skl Number Name

04235
92677
42285
70271
98853
72182
40287
10254

White, Bayonne
Catanese, Michael
Castillo, Jennifer
Lewis, David
Brasher, John
Ephraim, Isaac
Hatcher, Matt
Gunn, Laverne

Shark Attack
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

N
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63101
FROM :

10247 Reed, Kristel
60261 Adams, Kenneth
00843 Payne, Ronnie
95872  Risner, Jason
88423 Weems, Kyle
01678  Phillips, Danny
73101  Nail, Sonya
80577  Nail, Nick
Scribblers

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

I
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63304
FROM :

95899  Schreiber, Kari
95887  Schreiber, Martin
86285 Grimes, Jeffrey
95436  Croshy, Cliff
92429  Crosby, Susan
40106 West, Barry
41299  Schreiber, Aubrey
82323  Ortiz, Mark

Rack & Roll

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[é)]
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

04250
11209
04270
82949
70301
80415
80418
10169

Dorn, Vann
Denny, Zachary
Williams, Lisa
Vance, Harry
Edgar, Joseph
Cooley, Marie

MacNaughton, Dustin

Adams, Caitlin

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

62503 Make Good Choices N 0000
FROM : Alabaster, AL

Skl Number Name

3 14930 Rothrock, Ashley

9 41992 Tucker, Robert

4 80248 Tibbetts, Jim

7 32797  Martin, Timmy

6 81228 Curtis, Skip

5 72129 Mitchell, Dennis

2 80534 Curtis, Jessica

3 40591 Haynes, Alexandra
62802 Door Knobs N 0000
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

3 41086 Shumaker, Andrew

| 5 20184 Podoris, Chad

5 87259 Couk, Adam

4 42588 Richardson, Montarius

5 24992 Duncan, Aaron

3 80458 Stapleton, Tyler

4 02223 Shaw, Taylor

5 29951 May, Drew
63107 Shooting Gallery N 0000
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

7 98099 Perry, Christopher

2 65522 Perry, Mei Hua

6 01633 Fendley, Steve

3 96221 Pledger, David

5 90858 Fendley, Christopher

4 68435 Clay, David

3 12149  Smith, Larry

4 12080  Siqueira, Alexander
63402 Sicarios N 0000
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

6 92616 Medina, Jesus

4 30358 Medina, Vicente

4 21901 Cruz, Jose

7 91281 Rosas-Hueramo, Manuel

7 95491 Leiva, Ricardo

4 80422 Leiva, Julian

1 22674 Webster, Desiree

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

62602

NEXT!

FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

[¢)]
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62805
FROM :

[é)]
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63302
FROM :

80300
37911
22735
67262
78512
03887
80450
84222

Jalbert, Russell
Pearson, Valoree
Pearson, Paul
Merchant, Steve
Khoja, Imran
Brown, Benjamin
Arnold, Eric

N 0000

Chiaramonte, Vincent

Glass Breakers
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

90495
11119
73003
80021
80468
80447
89301
10186

L.A.G!

Snyder, William
Glass, Michael H.
Bartlett, Allyson
White, Johnathan
Treubig, Isabella
Gardner, Matthew
Patterson, Divonte
Ellis, David

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[é)]
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63408
FROM :

N
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12120
08794
31586
87170
11388
42595
20468
20192

Gill, Sydnie

Chu, Molly

Combs, Sharryl
Cole, Brian
Namors, Corey
Helveston, Miranda
Perkins, Tyrone

Shores, William

Crawlin King Snakes
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

03717
91480
91916
91280
82176
69472
81592
04292

Glass, Angie
Hand, Marilyn
Carden, Michael
Smitherman, Eric
Oberlin, Matthew
Tucker, Paul
Horton, Ronny
Smith, Mike

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000
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63501 Move The Ding-Ding
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

4
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63705
FROM :

95803  Griggs, Mary
18891 Day, Mary
95542  Franklin, Evan
90816  Harris, Devin
72683 Bailey, Katherine
92504 Jones, Kelly
03595 Stewart, Beth
99057  Burnett, Aaron
One Shot

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

[é)]
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63810
FROM :

51990 Crum, Carlos
32774 Garcia, Carlos
06175 Brooks, Morris
70579  Martin, Fareed
48105 Mascia, Paul
71185 Mitchell, Rachel
98222 Mitchell Jr, Paul
51962  Patterson, Richard
Cue Phoria

Hueytown, AL

Skl Number Name

5
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64202
FROM :

[é)]
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

32677
91308
01757
95448
80577
80157
82368
73101

Price, James
Bruner, Eric
Price, Julie
Squires, Donna
Nail, Nick
Carver, Brandy
Harris, James

Nail, Sonya

Lizzy's Team
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

02488
01669
80460
41118
96369
31902
20802
40178

Scoggins, Billy
Parsons, Samuel
Howard, Zackary
Scoggins, Seth
Wehby, Melissa
Baker, Brianna
Patterson, Isabella
Dugger, Amanda

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

63506 Speed Rollers
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

[ee]

61520
12567
92797
61278
03063
70594
33198
80414

A O W O b~ WODN

63708
FROM :

Anderson, Dalton

N 0000

Brasher-Anderson, Tammy

Anderson, Monica
Jackson, George
Morrison, James
Morrison, Leslie
Morris, Jessica
Goggins, Johnathan

Dixie Shooters
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

72771
30059
84921
98148
56104
94154
80561
81470

~
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64107
FROM :

Deloney, Christopher
Chamblee, Randall
Schmuck, Paul
Champion, Rick
Guthrie, Ricky
Williams, Larry
Cash, Jerry
McClendon, Michelle

Shots & Giggles
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

51172
04464
11262
98274
93758
10167
10197

[«2)
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Greer, Jason
Casey, Chris
Gill, Dewey
Casey, Lisa
George, Greg
Carlson, Jennifer

Carlson, Mae

64204 Granny's Baby Sharks
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

82779
00701
05768
72282
80447
90579
87621
90289

[«2)
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White, Terry

Pang, Wai
Cornelius, John
Allgood, Jennifer
Gardner, Matthew
Bowman, Elizabeth
Hall, Charles

Bengston, Haley

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

63601 Shot Callers
FROM : Alabaster, AL

Skl Number Name

I
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63803
FROM :

10874
80514
65301
70580
84123
80513
96018
92380

Shelby, Jason
Shelby, Tanya
Farrington, Kimberly
Spanick, Jennifer
Sykes, Ryan
Willmon, Dorothy
Harkins, Cameron
Tillman, Joseph

This isn't Quidditch?
Hueytown, AL

Skl Number Name

[é)]
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64108
FROM :

o]
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64304
FROM :

45710
03537
10970
22667
53190
89101
63095
03613

Latham, Ammie
Raney, Eddie
Ingram, Jeffrey
Ingram, Rebecca
Ballew, Kaitlin
Clark, Jesika
Payton, Justin
Johnston, Rodney

Smoke & Hope
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

01106
02273
03756
02313
03720
10186
92622
87954

Patterson, James
Ridlehoover, Johnny
Cooke, Danielle
Patterson, Amy
Brogan, Kenny

Ellis, David

Nations, Angela

Nations, Bryan

Tiamat's Children
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

]
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81089
08794
89034
31586
11388
12120
41799
10399

Kelly, Marshall
Chu, Molly

Ross, James
Combs, Sharryl
Namors, Corey

Gill, Sydnie
Campbell, Cameron
Caldwell, William

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000
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64307 Urban Achievers
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
5 00992 Campbell, Phillip
7 00810 Elia, Robert
4 98292  Faull, William
4 98245 Reardon, Eric
3 50368 Feyling, Arne
3 51582 Feyling, Nyamjav
I 6 87170 Cole, Brian
3 11211 Campbell, Grace
65401 Pool Dawgs
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
3 99116 Cleaver, Dollie
6 94646 Cleaver, Brian
3 49711 Crawford, Deberah
4 93800 Madison, Dwayne
6 52196 Cleaver, Tanner
6 28021 Woods, Gary
2 41493 Wooldridge, Sarah
2 41588 Woods, Andy
65504 All Broke Up 2.0
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
7 92651 Adams, Joey
4 93681 Pierson, Sharon
3 90884 Adams, Della
6 92478 Sylvester, Bobby
4 04162 Childers, Barbara
I 5 04582 Barnette, R Annette
4 51320 Adams, Aubrey
5 04191 Childers, Donald
65705 Is This 8 or 9?
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
8 98784 Berryhill, Shane
4 91113 Gothard, Kimberly
3 20876 Yeager, Martin
6 92066 Baumeister, Jonathan
3 90351 Baumeister, Robert
3 60379 Simpson, James
| 2 52077 Clements, Margaret
5 92455  Clements, David

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

65303 Deez Mother Cluckers
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

7 22735 Pearson, Paul

5 62173 Carlson, Phillip

5 52778 Anderson, Eben

4 97006 Snow, John

2 37911 Pearson, Valoree

4 80577 Nail, Nick

2 73101 Nail, Sonya

3 10167 Carlson, Jennifer
65409 Dukes of Hazzard

FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name

7 03705 Snider, Bubba

9 98084 Mann, Shaun

4 03430 Snider, Samantha

4 91919 Mann, Ashley

4 70174 Devenyns, Christopher

2 90577 Devenyns, Angela

4 09960 Deason, Joshua

1 80578 Markus, Laura
65601 "R" adius Sun
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

5 42595 Helveston, Miranda

8 03212 Portera, Daniel

5 80415 Cooley, Marie

3 86119 Lovorn, Ryan

7 70298  Fifer, James

3 40168 Heuer, Joseph

4 10169 Adams, Caitlin

2 80537  Fifer, Kristie
65708 Untouchables

FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

4 91991
92789
99615
41797
01241
80347
20209
92527

w b~ WO A~ NN

Wood, Rachel
South Graham, Tara
Cruso, Nickolas
Freeman, Haley
Summers, Greg
Edwards, David
Cruso, Jake

Woods, Gary

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

65309 Cool Kids Table
FROM : Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

7
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65501
FROM :

92076 Howard, Eric
13196 Howard, Taylor
92122 Smetek, Kathleen
90319  Holliday, Holly
80471  Grohoske, Kevin
31690 Pennington, Lea
92048 Holliday, Chris
58093 Holliday, Rile
Kristie's Kids

Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

w
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65605
FROM :

27622 Glass, Kristie
01730 Chandler, Jay
96209 Head, Donald
93758  George, Greg
03669 Calhoun, Timothy
11262  Gill, Dewey
02789  Oddo, Patricia
84219  Stephens, Ruth
Rack'em Up

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

I
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92419
82176
93694
91183
66806
91938
80558

Doughton, Carla
Oberlin, Matthew
Gable, Lee
Gable, Jennifer
Larussa, Jim
Doughton, David

Palm, Susan

65801 BI-POOLAR
FROM : Hueytown, AL

Skl Number Name

]
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72570
93549
27118
60572
19669
47305
71727
20920

Miller, Paul
Graham, Clayton
Poppo, Shelley
Miller, Candy
Hill, Terry
Bernard, Michael
Poppo, Jack
Miller, Sarah

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000
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65804 Tegridy

FROM : Hueytown, AL
Skl Number Name

5
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67311
FROM :

[«2)
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92058
82182
92143
11583
98612
12267
81325
19627

Thornton, Jacque
Eslami, Christian
King, Steven
Eslami, Jessica
Smith, Kristina
Hargett, Greg
Arnold, Timothy
Arnold, Anthony

Position Filled
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

97457
18941
49305
80466
53075
04583
12597

Morris, Jennifer
Payton, Scott
Morris, Mary
Saylor, Timothy
Saylor, Autumn
Stricklin, Walter
Lewis, Nancy

67702 Buzz Express
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name

©
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91105

00062
92601
33000
90456
20785
90424
19719

Dory

Gibson, Paul
Gibson, Buzzy

Engelmann, Stephen

Nance, Frances
Robertson, William
Isaacs, Dillan

Wilson, Devin

FROM : Hueytown, AL
Skl Number Name

6
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

05755
58231
52255
67820
42670
12175
20096
00937

Byars, James
Englebert, Jeff
Byars, Cathy
Guy, Christy
Keith, Troy
Keith, Danielle
Craver, Jesse
Rhea, David

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

67305 Family Matters
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

~
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67502
FROM :

80213 Bartlett, Zack
75610 Bartlett, Cynthia
80400 Wimberly, Tonya
98565 Bartlett, Tracy
91572  Schroeder, Jeffrey
93533  Jones, Michelle
31168 Revilla, Tammy
80690  Burnett, Brittany
Thunderstruck

Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

N
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67706
FROM :

04155
80126
02186
98887
80052
01691
03537
74920

Stanton, Wade
Neely, Michelle
Walker, Keith
Hannah, Tina
Martindale, Danny
Pilleteri, Chris
Raney, Eddie
Shaw, Heather

Leave'm Hard
Birmingham, AL

Skl Number Name

5
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94901
FROM :

N
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91662
11209
12216
48211
21077
91991
84320
11595

Myers, Butch
Denny, Zachary
Powers, Jim
Powers, Jean
Simpson, Jeffrey
Wood, Rachel
Motley, Ashley
Brackett, Hayleigh

Buttered Grits
Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

80048
80171
80287
30122
80181
41394
06492
43079

Italiano, Jessie
Golden, Rebecca
Travis, Caleb
Scott, Noah
Golden, Rodney
Grier, Justin
Michael, Daniel

Brown, April

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

67308 Crazy 8's
FROM : Pelham, AL

Skl Number Name

7 83184 Morgan, Chris
5 03063 Morrison, James
4 20571 Walker, Terell
3 48159 Killingsworth, Mack
2 14921 Baker, Richard
2 80583 Morgan, Alicia
5 01730 Chandler, Jay
I 4 11096 Gentry, Wayne
67510 I'm Your Huckleberry
FROM : Birmingham, AL
Skl Number Name
4 81136 Adkins, Equisha
4 91018 Fitts, David
6 21786 Dallas, Micah
6 98908 Merritte, Derrick
3 11796  Abdulhaqq, Adisa
6 41989 Kloda, Joel
I 4 03545 Eligwe, Victoria
I 3 84302 Goodwin, Kellie
91103 Wanna Talk About it?
FROM : Hueytown, AL
Skl Number Name
5 95207 Holcombe, Mitch
6 76908 Echols, Benjamin
4 31466 Pressley, Joe
3 79029 McDonald, Amanda
6 63200 Lollar, Joshua
4 41396 Stokley, Evan
1 86517 Dalton, Casey
3 17728 Culberson, David
94903 Odd Balls
FROM : Pelham, AL
Skl Number Name
5 93601 Albert, Raymond
2 88611 Coulter, Lauren
3 66806 Larussa, Jim
7 10590 Agee, Adam
3 21891 Roberson, Casi
4 98192 Knicely, James
3 31995 Ray, Leah
| 6 10261 Ray, Peter

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000

N 0000



